1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic

4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

CPF DEM
0 1,274
2 7,180
33 195,169
104 263,256
31 97,945
2 7,008
0 3,958
7 22,652
179 598,442
Party
CPF
DEM
ECO
GRE
IND
LPF
NPA
PSL
REF
REP
UNK
UPF

ECO GRE IND LPF NPA PEO PSL REF REP

0 2 21 3 692
1 12 139 21 8,015
12 76 1,671 114 37,806
85 343 12,457 1,153 305,630
16 195 3,459 617 75,219
10 17 356 41 7,153
0 10 63 18 2,962
8 55 730 102 37,677
132 710 18,896 2,069 475,154
Party Name
Constitution Party Of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida
Green Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida
No Party Affiliation
Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
Reform Party of Florida
Republican Party Of Florida
Unknown Party
Unity Party of Florida

NP, OO R~ANOOO

1
1
15
50
11
4
2
11
95

2 418

1 2932
14 6,898
113 319,945
20 78,330
4 3,274

1 900

5 12,430
160 425,127

UPF Total

0

0
1
1
1
0
0
0
3

2,413
18,304
241,809
903,139
255,848
17,869
7,914
73,678
1,520,974



